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Notes 
 

Output Created 14-DEC-2023 21:33:47 

Comments  

Input Data C:\Users\V-TECH\Desktop\Employer 
Feedback\2018-2019.sav 

Active Dataset DataSet1 

Filter <none> 

Weight <none> 

Split File <none> 

N of Rows in Working 
Data File 50 

Missing Value 
Handling 

Definition of Missing User-defined missing values are 
treated as missing. 

Cases Used Statistics are based on all cases with 
valid data. 

Syntax FREQUENCIES 
VARIABLES=SynchronizationofTheor

yandPractical 
AvailabilityofTextbooksStudymaterials 
CoverageofModernAdvancedTopics 

Dothesubjectssatisfyonesneed 
UsageofTechnologyandTeachingAids 

StudentsFollowup 
UsefulnessofTestsandAssignments 

Overallratingduringtheprogrammeofst
udy 

Theprescribedcurriculumdesignhelped
youtogainknowledge 

Isthecurriculumstructurerelevanttothe
progresshighereduc 

Isthecurriculumdesignapplicabletoreall
ifesituation 

HasthecurriculumstructureKindledrese
archaptitude 

Isthecurriculumstructurehelpfulforyout
oadaptyourselfto 

WhethertheCurriculumishelpfulinmaki
ngyouasanEntreprene 

Newsubjectstobeaddedtotheproposed
curriculum 

Subjectstoberemovedfromthepresentc
urriculum 

Aretheretopicsthatshouldbeaddedtoth
esubject SubjectsName 

Topicstobeadded 
WhetheryouhavedoneprojectInternshi

pInplantTraining 
IfYes.givedetailsabouttheprojectIntern

shipInplantTra 
Generalsuggestionsforimprovementoft
hecurriculum  /FORMAT=NOTABLE 

/PIECHART  FREQ 
/ORDER=  ANALYSIS . 

 

A Don Bosco Institution of Higher Education, Founded in 1951 * Affiliated to Thiruvalluvar University, Vellore * Autonomous since 1987 

Accredited by NAAC (4th Cycle – under RAF) with CGPA of 3.31 / 4 at ‘A+’ Grade 

Tirupattur – 635 601, Tamil Nadu, S.India Resi       : (04179) 220103 

College : (04179) 220553 

Fax : (04179) 226423 
Ready for 

Every Good Work 
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9

8

13

20

Satisfactory

Good

Very Good

Excellent

Synchronization of Theory and Practical
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17

10

11

12

Satisfactory

Good

Very Good

Excellent

Availability of Textbooks / Study materials
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19

12

11

8

Satisfactory

Good

Very Good

Excellent

Coverage of Modern / Advanced Topics
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12

10

8

20

Satisfactory

Good

Very Good

Excellent

Do the subjects satisfy ones need?



CRITERION I     NAAC 5
th

 CYCLE 

 

17

9

16

8

Satisfactory

Good

Very Good

Excellent

Usage of Technology and Teaching Aids
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20

11

8

11

Satisfactory

Good

Very Good

Excellent

Students Follow up
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23

10

16

1 Satisfactory

Good

Very Good

Excellent

Usefulness of Tests and Assignments
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12

15

7

16

Satisfactory

Good

Very Good

Excellent

Overall rating during the programme of study
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21

29

No

Yes

The prescribed curriculum design helped you to gain knowledge
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26

24

No

Yes

Is the curriculum structure relevant to the progress higher education?
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17

33

No

Yes

Is the curriculum design applicable to real life situation?
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29

21

No

Yes

Has the curriculum structure Kindled research aptitude?
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30

20

No

Yes

Is the curriculum structure helpful for you to adapt yourself to your career?
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15

19

6

10

Disagree

Neutral

Strongly Agree

Agree

Whether the Curriculum is helpful in making you as an Entrepreneur?
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7

7

2

4

3

1
1

7

1

5

3

2

7

Urban Eocnomics

Transport Economics

SEM

Resource economics

Optimization Techniques in 
Economics

Operation Research

Nvivo

Migration economics

labour Code

Jamovi

Information economics

Economics of Modelling

Daily Life Economics

New subjects to be added to the proposed curriculum



CRITERION I     NAAC 5
th

 CYCLE 

 

9

15

26

Security Analysis

Portfolio Management

Economics of Co 
operation

Subjects to be removed from the present curriculum
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36
2

6

2

4

Statistics

statistics

Monetary Economics

monetary Economics

financial Economics

Are there topics that should be added to the subject?
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8

8

9

10

7

8
NITI Aayog

Medi Statistics

Forecasting Financial 
Model

Financial Economics

Data Analysis

Bio Statistics

Subjects Name
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1

13

7

10

7

7

5

Resource economics

NITI Aayog

Medi Statistics

Forecasting Financial 
Model

Financial Economics

Data Analysis

Bio Statistics

Topics to be added
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32

18

No

Yes

Whether you have done project/ Internship/ Inplant Training?
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7

4

3

3

4

3

16

1

3

1

1

31

Yes

yes

Summer Internship at ISEC 
Bangalore

Seminar

Nothing

No idea

No

intrenship

I don't know

I don't attend anything

I don't attend any thing

Dont know

Average

If Yes. give details about the  project/ Internship/ Inplant Training
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21

28

1

Very Good

Good

Forecasting Financial

General suggestions for improvement of the curriculum


